
Campionati Regionali Master
Nuoto

Elenco Ammessi Gare a Numero Chiuso

POS COGNOME E NOME CAT. ANNO SOCIETA' TEMPO

400 Stile Libero
1 BIANCA Laura M30 1987 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:04:37 4'50.00
2 ARCORIA Giuseppe M25 1988 Etna Nuoto 12/01/2017 18:05:38 5'45.00
3 LA SPADA Biagio M35 1981 Nuoto Milazzo 12/01/2017 18:06:02 5'25.00
4 ULLO Tindaro M35 1978 Nuoto Milazzo 12/01/2017 18:06:37 5'49.00
5 REGINA Carmelo M35 1980 Etna Nuoto 12/01/2017 18:06:54 6'40.00
6 FARANDA Mariacristina M40 1976 Nuoto Milazzo 12/01/2017 18:06:56 7'00.00
7 ANDRE' Patrizia Maria M40 1974 Aqua Fit Club 12/01/2017 18:06:58 7'00.00
8 LI MANDRI Francesca M55 1962 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:07:07 6'40.00
9 GIOIA Daniela M55 1958 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:07:38 5'50.00

10 BIANCA Claudia M25 1988 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:08:44 5'00.00
11 PONTE Paola M40 1973 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:08:55 6'40.00
12 MANGIA Marcello M50 1963 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:09:19 6'40.00
13 BONOMONTE Cristina M50 1963 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:09:35 5'30.00
14 TAGLIAVIA Marina M50 1964 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:09:56 5'09.00
15 RECCIA Antonella M60 1956 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:10:12 7'45.00
16 D'ARPA Girolamo M50 1967 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:10:14 4'54.00
17 NICOLICCHIA Fabio M55 1961 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:10:28 6'00.00
18 ORLANDO Umberto M40 1977 CittÃ  dello Sport 12/01/2017 18:10:35 6'05.00
19 MONCADA Marianna M40 1977 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:10:35 6'09.00
20 MONTELEONE Leila M45 1971 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:10:44 6'00.00
21 PACE Massimiliano M45 1968 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:10:55 5'40.00
22 LO PORTO Emanuele M35 1979 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:11:04 4'43.00
23 BENNICI Marco M40 1976 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:11:17 6'00.00
24 D'ARRIGO Massimiliano Natale M30 1984 CittÃ  dello Sport 12/01/2017 18:11:28 5'40.00
25 ODIERNA CONTINO Antonino M55 1959 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:11:34 7'10.00
26 DI SIMONE Vincenzo M50 1966 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:11:54 6'05.00
27 COCILOVO Federica M25 1990 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:11:55 5'40.00
28 DI MARCO Cesare M50 1963 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:11:58 7'15.00
29 CHILLEMI Orietta M55 1962 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:09 6'05.00
30 GRECO Pietro M50 1963 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:14 7'16.00
31 MISERANDINO Barbara M45 1969 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:19 6'16.00
32 MARTELLO Rocco M45 1969 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:29 5'55.00
33 FERRARA Anna Maria M45 1969 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:35 8'00.00
34 MANCUSI Davide M55 1959 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:46 5'15.00
35 VASSALLO Alessandro M50 1964 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:56 7'00.00
36 GALLI Nunzio M40 1975 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:59 5'42.00
37 NOBILE Riccardo M45 1971 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:13:06 5'50.00
38 SCALIA Dario M25 1991 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:13:20 4'45.00
39 ARDIZZONE Marco M50 1965 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:13:33 7'20.00
40 BOGNANNI Antonino M50 1964 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:13:36 5'30.00
41 ZAGARELLA Antonio M45 1969 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:13:51 6'48.00
42 GIARDINA Marcello M40 1973 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:13:58 5'55.00
43 D'AMORE Antonino M60 1955 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:14:04 6'40.00
44 CALASCIBETTA Marco M50 1964 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:14:06 6'10.00
45 ACIERNO Marco M50 1967 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:14:23 6'10.00
46 LA COMMARE Vincenzo M55 1960 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:14:48 6'30.00
47 LO CICERO Rosolino M50 1965 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:15:00 7'00.00
48 LOMBARDO Fabio M45 1969 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:15:17 5'20.00
49 COSTANTINO Luigi Rosario M45 1969 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:15:38 6'00.00
50 CARACAUSI Antonio M45 1970 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:15:39 6'30.00
51 CITARDA Fabiola M45 1970 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:15:58 7'15.00
52 TRICOMI Nicola M55 1961 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:15:59 6'10.00
53 DE LUCA Giovanni M50 1963 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:16:12 6'40.00
54 GERMANA' Maria Pia M50 1966 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:16:18 7'15.00
55 LO CURTO Massimiliano M50 1967 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:16:39 5'25.00
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56 ARDITO Francesco M60 1957 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:16:47 7'16.00
57 MOSTACCI Pietro Giuseppe M55 1961 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:17:06 6'30.00
58 GIUNCHIGLIA Giuseppe Leonardo M45 1972 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:17:26 5'50.00
59 CIVILLERI Alessandro M40 1973 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:17:45 6'40.00
60 GIOIA Fabio M55 1960 Pol GIFA CittÃ  di Palermo 12/01/2017 18:21:38 5'11.00
61 SPAVARA Francesco Antonio U25 1995 Nuoto Milazzo 12/01/2017 18:23:06 6'15.00
62 CAVALLARO Rosario M65 1948 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:23:10 7'15.00
63 BETTINELLI Glauco M35 1979 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:27:10 5'45.00
64 INZERILLI Luca M30 1983 Sprinteam - Catania 12/01/2017 18:39:50 4'51.00
65 NICOLOSI Dario M30 1983 Sprinteam - Catania 12/01/2017 18:42:13 5'15.00
66 BELLA Adriano M45 1971 CittÃ  dello Sport 12/01/2017 18:43:53 6'00.00
67 DE SIMONE Salvatore M55 1962 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 19:56:07 8'47.00
68 BRUNO Francesco M30 1986 Ulysse - Messina 12/01/2017 20:30:16 5'50.00
69 FLORIO Massimo M45 1969 Ulysse - Messina 12/01/2017 20:31:08 6'30.00
70 SCIBILIA Simone Mario M40 1977 Swimblu 12/01/2017 20:42:33 5'25.00
71 ROSCIGLIONE Vittoria M50 1964 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 12/01/2017 21:07:45 7'00.00
72 SINOPOLI Mauro M45 1971 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 12/01/2017 21:09:57 5'50.00
73 BALSAMO Pietro M50 1965 Aquarius - Trapani 13/01/2017 00:29:20 5'50.00
74 VERDUCCI Alfonso M60 1954 Sprinteam - Catania 13/01/2017 13:50:59 7'00.00
75 GIACONIA Mauro M45 1971 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 13/01/2017 15:50:26 5'45.00
76 BRUSCA Girolamo M55 1962 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 13/01/2017 15:52:59 6'40.00
77 MEGNA Dario M30 1983 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 13/01/2017 15:54:32 6'30.00
78 CALAMIA Carmelo M50 1964 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR 13/01/2017 18:39:14 5'37.00
79 LEONARDI Giuseppe M70 1946 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 13/01/2017 18:57:22 7'59.00
80 LA SPADA Carmelo M35 1978 Ulysse - Messina 13/01/2017 20:43:06 6'20.00
81 LA ROSA Antonino M55 1961 Swimblu 13/01/2017 23:38:15 7'10.00
82 FARRUGGIO Valerio Maria M35 1981 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:47:07 5'10.00
83 DI GIOVANNI Marcella M50 1965 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:47:35 7'00.00
84 GAMBINO Antonina M35 1982 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:48:18 6'05.00
85 SCIUTO Mario M55 1959 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:48:44 7'30.00
86 GIUFFRIDA Carmelo M40 1973 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:49:02 5'50.00
87 MAUGERI Claudio Antonio Francesco U25 1993 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:49:29 5'35.00
88 TAGLIAVIA Paul Jolin M60 1957 Pol Nadir - Palermo 14/01/2017 12:56:47 5'40.00
89 GAMBINO Antonino M45 1968 Pol Nadir - Palermo 14/01/2017 12:57:07 5'15.00
90 TAORMINA Daniele M40 1977 Pol Nadir - Palermo 15/01/2017 17:12:28 5'27.00
91 CASSATA Sofia M25 1989 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 15/01/2017 21:49:58 6'25.00
92 BRESCHI Maurizio M60 1956 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR 16/01/2017 11:53:19 5'52.00
93 BIRRIOLA Antonino M55 1958 Pol Nadir - Palermo 16/01/2017 18:08:04 6'40.00
94 RINAUDO Cosimo M50 1964 Pol Nadir - Palermo 16/01/2017 19:24:18 5'25.00
95 CASSATARO Stefano M40 1975 Pol Nadir - Palermo 16/01/2017 19:25:44 6'20.00
96 D'ANNA Emilia M30 1984 Pol Nadir - Palermo 16/01/2017 19:27:35 6'20.00
97 ALIQUO' Daniela M50 1963 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 18/01/2017 14:55:07 7'45.00
98 BIONDO Santo M30 1987 Swimblu 18/01/2017 22:58:21 6'15.00
99 LONZI Salvatore M55 1960 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR 19/01/2017 12:02:53 6'05.00

100 CALDERONE Lucilla M50 1966 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 19/01/2017 22:46:40 8'00.00
101 ZAPPALA' Alfio M25 1992 Etna Nuoto 20/01/2017 14:55:36 6'15.00
102 CANNATELLA Giulia M25 1989 Altair Nuoto - Catania 20/01/2017 18:15:59 5'45.00
103 MIRABILE Laura M25 1990 Altair Nuoto - Catania 20/01/2017 18:16:23 5'05.00
104 BARDI Laura M35 1982 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 20/01/2017 19:03:48 7'00.00
105 AMMAVUTA Pietro M65 1952 Pol Nadir - Palermo 21/01/2017 16:27:37 7'30.00
106 PUMILIA Eleonora M30 1984 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 21/01/2017 17:37:30 4'50.00
107 NAPOLI Federico M65 1952 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 21/01/2017 17:41:37 5'48.00
108 LUPARELLI Alessio M25 1988 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 21/01/2017 17:44:21 4'37.00
109 MILLER Gaetano M50 1965 Aqua Fit Club 24/01/2017 19:29:29 5'29.00
110 RANDISI Riccardo M50 1963 Pol Nadir - Palermo 26/01/2017 10:22:19 7'30.00
111 MUSSO Vincenzo M40 1975 Pol Nadir - Palermo 26/01/2017 16:24:10 5'45.00
112 CAMPISI Sebastiano M35 1978 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR 26/01/2017 18:56:50 6'30.00
113 CARDILE Fabio M50 1963 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 27/01/2017 19:34:43 7'00.00
114 INNAIMI Fabrizio M45 1969 Pol Nadir - Palermo 29/01/2017 17:11:36 5'25.00
115 BRUGALETTA Roberta M30 1987 Ondablu Ragusa 30/01/2017 08:26:54 6'00.00
116 LA CARRUBBA Laura M35 1982 Ondablu Ragusa 30/01/2017 08:27:32 5'50.00
117 AMATO Giuliana M25 1988 Pol Nadir - Palermo 30/01/2017 11:47:20 5'50.00
118 FINOCCHIARO Andrea M25 1991 Sprinteam - Catania 30/01/2017 15:12:24 5'00.00
119 LICCIARDELLO Massimo M50 1963 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:49:36 6'30.00
120 GENOVESE Maria M45 1968 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:50:57 6'30.00
121 RICOTTI Ippolito M65 1952 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:51:28 7'00.00
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122 PARISI Ivano M35 1982 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:51:54 4'35.00
123 ZIZZO Carmelo M40 1977 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:53:44 5'37.00
124 SCALICI Tommaso M45 1972 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:54:55 5'44.00
125 GIAMMANCO Silvia M50 1966 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 30/01/2017 19:33:00 6'06.00
126 FIORENZA Giorgia U25 1995 Athon - Augusta 30/01/2017 23:03:00 6'00.00
127 CORBINO Valeria M35 1979 Athon - Augusta 30/01/2017 23:04:16 5'00.00

800 Stile Libero
1 SCURRIA Giuseppa Maria Grazia M45 1968 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:05:13 15'00.00
2 ULLO Tindaro M35 1978 Nuoto Milazzo 12/01/2017 18:06:18 12'00.00
3 LI MANDRI Francesca M55 1962 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:07:08 13'40.00
4 ANDRE' Patrizia Maria M40 1974 Aqua Fit Club 12/01/2017 18:07:26 14'29.00
5 GIOIA Daniela M55 1958 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:07:45 12'00.00
6 CARBONE Serena M35 1979 Aqua Fit Club 12/01/2017 18:07:49 14'29.00
7 RUSSO Alessandro Ivano M40 1975 CittÃ  dello Sport 12/01/2017 18:08:49 10'10.00
8 GIOIA Fabio M55 1960 Pol GIFA CittÃ  di Palermo 12/01/2017 18:09:06 10'54.01
9 RECCIA Antonella M60 1956 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:10:00 15'00.00

10 VASSALLO Alessandro M50 1964 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:12:59 14'00.00
11 PIGNATALE Cataldo M45 1969 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:14:31 11'40.00
12 CAVALLARO Rosario M65 1948 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:22:54 14'30.00
13 TAGLIAVIA Marina M50 1964 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:23:55 10'40.00
14 ROMANO Pablo Sebastian M45 1972 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:24:11 10'50.00
15 GALLI Nunzio M40 1975 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:26:53 11'42.00
16 GRECO Pietro M50 1963 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:27:13 14'30.00
17 DI MARCO Cesare M50 1963 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:27:29 14'30.00
18 SPATAFORA Giuseppe M60 1954 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:27:55 14'33.00
19 ARDIZZONE Marco M50 1965 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:28:13 14'47.00
20 MANGIA Marcello M50 1963 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:29:06 14'30.00
21 CIATTO Luca Antonio M30 1983 CittÃ  dello Sport 12/01/2017 18:37:34 10'30.00
22 ARCIDIACONO Giuseppe M35 1980 Aqua Fit Club 12/01/2017 18:40:52 10'52.00
23 DE LUCA Giovanni M50 1963 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 20:18:59 14'30.00
24 SCIBILIA Simone Mario M40 1977 Swimblu 12/01/2017 20:40:43 11'25.00
25 ACCARDI Giuseppe M30 1984 Aquarius - Trapani 12/01/2017 21:07:12 12'10.00
26 ESPOSITO Gerardo M50 1967 Aquarius - Trapani 12/01/2017 21:08:01 12'10.00
27 MARCHETTI Michele M45 1969 Aquarius - Trapani 12/01/2017 21:08:27 12'10.00
28 BRUSCA Girolamo M55 1962 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 13/01/2017 15:53:13 14'30.00
29 MEGNA Dario M30 1983 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 13/01/2017 15:54:46 13'30.00
30 CALAMIA Carmelo M50 1964 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR 13/01/2017 18:38:48 11'30.00
31 LA SPADA Carmelo M35 1978 Ulysse - Messina 13/01/2017 20:43:17 12'20.00
32 LA ROSA Antonino M55 1961 Swimblu 13/01/2017 23:38:37 16'30.00
33 FARRUGGIO Valerio Maria M35 1981 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:46:56 10'40.00
34 SCIUTO Mario M55 1959 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:48:37 17'00.00
35 TAORMINA Daniele M40 1977 Pol Nadir - Palermo 15/01/2017 17:12:35 11'00.00
36 BRIZZI Guido M60 1953 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 15/01/2017 20:56:05 14'25.00
37 ALIQUO' Daniela M50 1963 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 18/01/2017 14:55:18 18'00.00
38 CANNATELLA Giulia M25 1989 Altair Nuoto - Catania 20/01/2017 18:15:43 11'30.00
39 PUMILIA Eleonora M30 1984 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 21/01/2017 17:37:01 9'51.00
40 NAPOLI Federico M65 1952 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 21/01/2017 17:40:20 11'50.00
41 CAMPISI Sebastiano M35 1978 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR 26/01/2017 18:57:28 13'00.00
42 AMANTE Giuseppe M45 1972 Pol Nadir - Palermo 27/01/2017 14:43:52 14'00.00
43 INNAIMI Fabrizio M45 1969 Pol Nadir - Palermo 29/01/2017 17:11:20 11'45.00
44 AMATO Giuliana M25 1988 Pol Nadir - Palermo 30/01/2017 11:47:29 13'00.00
45 BARBERA Roberto M50 1964 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:47:41 14'00.00
46 CONIGLIO Fabio M40 1976 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:48:25 14'00.00
47 DE LA CRUZ Elisabeth M50 1966 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:48:54 14'00.00
48 LICCIARDELLO Massimo M50 1963 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:49:23 12'40.00
49 CHIANCHIANO Ugo M30 1983 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:49:55 11'50.00
50 LA PORTA Alessio M35 1982 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:50:28 11'40.00
51 CAMPANELLA Simon M40 1977 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:53:07 13'50.00
52 ZIZZO Carmelo M40 1977 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:53:53 11'46.00
53 SCALICI Tommaso M45 1972 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:55:03 11'56.00
54 CORBINO Valeria M35 1979 Athon - Augusta 30/01/2017 23:03:59 10'10.00
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1500 Stile Libero
1 BAGLIERI Andrea M30 1987 Etna Nuoto 12/01/2017 18:04:44 19'59.00
2 CASELLA Barbara M40 1973 Aqua Fit Club 12/01/2017 18:05:00 20'00.00
3 ARCORIA Giuseppe M25 1988 Etna Nuoto 12/01/2017 18:05:11 22'30.00
4 LA SPADA Biagio M35 1981 Nuoto Milazzo 12/01/2017 18:05:27 21'55.00
5 LO MONACO Giovanni M25 1988 Aqua Fit Club 12/01/2017 18:05:35 21'15.00
6 D'AGOSTINO Luciano M75 1941 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:06:21 26'10.00
7 MOLLICA Alessandro M30 1984 Aqua Fit Club 12/01/2017 18:06:22 18'45.00
8 PANEBIANCO Valentina M40 1976 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:06:25 25'00.00
9 REGINA Carmelo M35 1980 Etna Nuoto 12/01/2017 18:07:04 27'00.00

10 FARANDA Mariacristina M40 1976 Nuoto Milazzo 12/01/2017 18:07:21 25'59.00
11 ZANOCCOLI Paolo M45 1971 Etna Nuoto 12/01/2017 18:07:38 19'35.00
12 CATALANO Emanuele M45 1972 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:08:36 23'30.00
13 ZARCONE PATTI Monica M50 1966 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:09:04 23'50.00
14 ORLANDO Umberto M40 1977 CittÃ  dello Sport 12/01/2017 18:10:01 24'25.00
15 MEGLIO Paolo M55 1961 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:13:40 22'00.00
16 D'ALESSANDRO Giuseppe M40 1974 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:14:48 19'54.00
17 NICOLICCHIA Fabio M55 1961 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:15:09 24'07.00
18 MONTELEONE Leila M45 1971 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:15:26 24'00.00
19 GIAMMANCO Silvia M50 1966 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:15:48 24'16.00
20 MANCUSI Davide M55 1959 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:16:07 20'10.00
21 GIARDINA Marcello M40 1973 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:16:23 24'00.00
22 ODIERNA CONTINO Antonino M55 1959 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:16:48 24'50.00
23 MANNINO Enzo M50 1967 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:16:59 27'00.00
24 DI SIMONE Vincenzo M50 1966 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:17:09 24'34.00
25 PEPI Pietro M50 1967 Pol Nadir - Palermo 12/01/2017 18:17:24 27'00.00
26 CHILLEMI Orietta M55 1962 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:17:31 23'50.00
27 PRESTIGIACOMO Maria Grazia M30 1984 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:17:52 23'35.00
28 GIGANTI Ennio M50 1964 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:18:15 24'13.00
29 GIUNCHIGLIA Giuseppe Leonardo M45 1972 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:18:36 23'31.00
30 LOMBARDO Fabio M45 1969 Collage Waterpolo Palermo 12/01/2017 18:18:59 22'33.00
31 SPAVARA Francesco Antonio U25 1995 Nuoto Milazzo 12/01/2017 18:23:22 22'45.00
32 BETTINELLI Glauco M35 1979 Sporting Club Catania 12/01/2017 18:26:43 24'00.00
33 SAPUPPO Annamaria M25 1989 Sprinteam - Catania 12/01/2017 18:39:28 20'00.00
34 STRANO Giuseppe M35 1980 Sprinteam - Catania 12/01/2017 18:41:07 22'30.00
35 MILO Pasquale M50 1966 Aquagym - Trapani 12/01/2017 18:43:04 22'10.00
36 RICCI Cecilia M40 1974 Aquagym - Trapani 12/01/2017 18:44:05 26'00.00
37 RACCUIA Maria Elisa M30 1984 Ulysse - Messina 12/01/2017 20:34:17 25'00.00
38 IRA Vincenzo M65 1948 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia 12/01/2017 21:44:12 32'00.00
39 RINALDI Salvatore Lorenzo M45 1972 Sprinteam - Catania 13/01/2017 13:50:15 25'00.00
40 VERDUCCI Alfonso M60 1954 Sprinteam - Catania 13/01/2017 13:50:49 30'00.00
41 DI GIOVANNI Marcella M50 1965 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:47:27 27'00.00
42 MAUGERI Claudio Antonio Francesco U25 1993 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 14/01/2017 09:49:19 23'00.00
43 PENNISI Luigi M45 1970 Torre Del Grifo Village 17/01/2017 15:00:42 25'00.00
44 BIONDO Santo M30 1987 Swimblu 18/01/2017 22:59:50 24'00.00
45 SAPORITA Pietro M30 1983 Swimblu 18/01/2017 23:02:22 22'00.00
46 TRAPANI Piero M50 1966 Pol Nadir - Palermo 21/01/2017 16:25:06 26'20.00
47 ABATE Agatino M50 1965 Sprinteam - Catania 26/01/2017 13:41:09 23'50.00
48 PUGLISI Annunziata Viviana M40 1976 Sprinteam - Catania 26/01/2017 14:59:32 28'00.00
49 BONFORTE Fausto M50 1965 Aqua Fit Club 27/01/2017 17:03:06 23'45.00
50 LOMBARDO Giovanni M40 1975 Waterpolo Messina 27/01/2017 18:02:53 25'00.00
51 MARATEA Fabio M40 1974 Pol Nadir - Palermo 29/01/2017 19:39:05 25'30.00
52 ROMANO Enrico M40 1974 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:46:43 23'00.00
53 SCIABBICA Alessandro M45 1971 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:47:15 21'10.00
54 NOTARO Alessandro M35 1981 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 30/01/2017 18:55:18 27'00.00
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